Page 1 of 7
Enabling the
Electronics
Revolution
N-15
Low Profile Rotary Position Sensor / Potentiometer
The N-15 series offers you endless rotation, 340º wide electrical angle, SMD or through-hole mount, an

Page 3 of 7
HOW TO ORDER
Standard version
Long-life version
1. Mounting method: Horizontal adjust versions will be studied case by case.
2. Ω- Value: XXX - First two digits of Ω-value; XXX - Number of zeros
3. A wide range of custom tapers and step curves is available on request.
4. Other tolerances and optional precision laser-trimmed voltage divider calibration available.
For Switch (S-15) and Incremental Encoder (E-15) versions see below or contact Piher Sensing Systems.
Life
[empty] = 100k cycles
U = 200k cycles
Optional features
Series
__
Taper3
A = lin.
Ω-Value2
A_ _ _ _ _ _
Tolerance4
3030
3030 = ±30%
- -
502 = 5 kΩ
…
104 = 100 kΩ
Mounting
method1Rotor
T
T
_ _ _ _-
N-15
Low Profile Rotary Position Sensor / Potentiometer
N15
S = SMD
V = Through-hole
H = Horizontal adjust
Series
_
Taper3
A = lin.
Ω-Value
A_ _ _ _ _ _
Tolerance4
3030
3030 = ±30%
-
502 = 5 kΩ
Mounting
method1Rotor
T
T
S 502-Z15
S = SMD
STANDARD RESISTANCE-VALUES
Resistance Ω 5k 10k 20k 22k 25k 47k 50k 100k
Order Code 502 103 203 223 253 473 503 104
DIMENSIONS
SMD mount
Download the STEP file:
(wiper)
(initial)(final) E A
S
Recommended
PCB hole diameter
when using listed
Piher shafts
SOLDER
FOOT - PRINT